PATIENT NAME
AGE/GENDER

SAMPLE ID

0
Index Band
1 Albumir
2 Alpha 1
3 Alpha 2
4 Beta
5 Gamma
Total
Ratio A/G
COMMENTS:

42.17%

1.81%
10.30%
14.50%
31.22%

0.73

Mrs. BANI DEY

66 YRS/Female

A1811144

10

Rel. Area Total Protein Conc. (g/dL)

3.71
0.16
0.91
1.28
2.75H
8.80

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT
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(mm)

3.20
0.10
0.60
0.60
0.70

Range (g/dL)

...5.00
... 0.40
... 1.00
.. 1.30
... 1.50

SPE reads an increase in Gamma globulin with all other fractions normal. Suggestive of

Hypergammaglobulinemia.



